Blutspenden im Landkreis Nordwestmecklenburg bis zum 31.03.2026

Di
Do
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Fr
Di

10.02.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

12.02.2026
13:30-18:00 Uhr

20.02.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

25.02.2026
11:00-16:00 Uhr

27.02.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

02.03.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.03.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

18.03.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

27.03.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr

31.03.2026
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Wismar 23966
Zeughaus
UlmenstralRe 15

Grevesmuhlen 23936
Kreisverwaltung
Borzower Weg 1-3

Wismar 23966
Rathaus
Am Markt 1

Wismar 23966
Rathaus
Am Markt 1

Schénberg 23923
Palmberghalle
Rudolf- Hartmann- Stral3e 2A

Rehna 19217
Realschule "Kéathe Kollwitz"
Benziner Weg 3

Wismar 23966
Rathaus
Am Markt 1

Dassow 23942
Mehrzweckhalle
Rudolf-Breitscheid-StraRe 50

Wismar 23966
Zeughaus
UlmenstralRe 15

Gadebusch 19205
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Agnes-Karll-Str. 46



