

Blutspenden im Landkreis Nordwestmecklenburg bis zum 31.03.2026

Di	10.02.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Wismar 23966 Zeughaus Ulmenstraße 15
Do	12.02.2026 13:30-18:00 Uhr	Grevesmühlen 23936 Kreisverwaltung Börzower Weg 1-3
Fr	20.02.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Wismar 23966 Rathaus Am Markt 1
Mi	25.02.2026 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Wismar 23966 Rathaus Am Markt 1
Fr	27.02.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Schönberg 23923 Palmberghalle Rudolf- Hartmann- Straße 2A
Mo	02.03.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Rehna 19217 Realschule "Käthe Kollwitz" Benziner Weg 3
Di	10.03.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Wismar 23966 Rathaus Am Markt 1
Mi	18.03.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Dassow 23942 Mehrzweckhalle Rudolf-Breitscheid-Straße 50
Fr	27.03.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Wismar 23966 Zeughaus Ulmenstraße 15
Di	31.03.2026 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Gadebusch 19205 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Agnes-Karll-Str. 46